
 
2020 CMOM Package 2B 

Solicitation No. CO-00519, Job No. 21-4511 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING  
September 16, 2022 @ 1:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 Steven Anthes SAWS – Engineering Steven.Anthes@saws.org  
3 

Carl Bain 
BMB, Inc. – 
Consultant  CBain@bmbi.com 

 

4 
Cassio Conceicao 

BMB, Inc. – 
Consultant CConceicao@bmbi.com 

 

5 Sean Oboyle SAWS - Engineering Sean.Oboyle@saws.org  
6     
 Ann Peche SAWS – Engineering Ann.Peche@saws.org  
7 

Abiel Hinojosa 
GGC Engineering – 

Consultant arhinojosa@ggcenginc.com 
 

8 
Brett Larson 

Garza EMC – 
Consultant blarson@garzaemc.com 

 

9     
10     
11     
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